
Religious Education for Children and Youth 

2018-2019 Calendar 

Registration 12-Aug Sun 19th Sunday in Ordinary Time After 9:30 Mass in Church 

Registration 19-Aug Sun 20th Sunday in Ordinary Time After 9:30 Mass in Church 

Class 1 26-Aug Sun 21st Sunday in Ordinary time  

No Class 2-Sep Sun 22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time  Labor Day Weekend 

Class 2 9-Sep Sun 23rd Sunday in Ordinary Time   

Class 3 16-Sep Sun 24th Sunday in Ordinary Time   

Class 4 23-Sep Sun 25th Sunday in Ordinary Time   

Class 5 30-Sep Sun 26th Sunday in Ordinary Time   

No Class 7-Oct Sun 27th Sunday in Ordinary Time   

Class 6 14-Oct Sun 28th Sunday in Ordinary Time   

Class 7 21-Oct Sun 29th Sunday in Ordinary Time   

Class 8 28-Oct Sun 30th Sunday in Ordinary Time Toy Collection 

 1-Nov Th All Saints Day Masses at 12 Noon & 5:30 

Class 9 4-Nov Sun 31st Sunday in Ordinary Time  All Class Art 

Class 10 11-Nov Sun 32nd Sunday in Ordinary Time   

Class 11 18-Nov Sun 33rd Sunday in Ordinary Time   

 22-Nov Th Thanksgiving Day Mass at 9:30 

No Class 25-Nov Sun Christ the King   

Class 12 2-Dec Sun 1st Sunday of Advent  Advent Family Gift Wrap 

 8-Dec Sat Feast of Immaculate Conception Mass at 5:30 

Class 13 9-Dec Sun 2nd Sunday of Advent   

Class 14 16-Dec Sun 3rd Sunday of Advent Christmas Party  

No Class 23-Dec Sun 4th Sunday of Advent   

 24-Dec Mon Christmas Eve Liturgies 5:30 pm and Midnight 

 25-Dec Tue Christmas Day Liturgies 9:30 am and 12 Noon 

No Class 30-Dec Sun Holy Family   

 1-Jan Tue Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God Mass at 12 Noon 

Class 15 6-Jan Sun Epiphany   

Class 16 13-Jan Sun Baptism of the Lord   

No Class 20-Jan Sun 2nd Sunday in Ordinary Time  Catechists Training 

Class 17 27-Jan Sun 3rd Sunday in Ordinary Time   

Class 18 3-Feb Sun 4th Sunday in Ordinary Time   

Class 19 10-Feb Sun 5th Sunday in Ordinary Time   

Class 20 17-Feb Sun 6th Sunday in Ordinary Time   

Class 21 24-Feb Sun 7th Sunday in Ordinary Time   

Class 22 3-Mar Sun 8th Sunday in Ordinary Time Rice Bowl 

 6-Mar Wed Ash Wednesday Masses at 12 Noon and 5:30 

Class 23 10-Mar Sun 1st Sunday of Lent All Class Art 

Class 24 17-Mar Sun 2nd Sunday of Lent   

Class 25 24-Mar Sun 3rd Sunday of Lent   

No Class 31-Mar Sun 4th Sunday of Lent   

Class 26 7-Apr Sun 5th Sunday of Lent   



Class 27 14-Apr Sun Palm Sunday    

 16-Apr Tue Chrism Mass   

 18-Apr Th Holy Thursday   

 19-Apr Fr Good Friday   

 20-Apr Sat Holy Saturday – Easter Vigil Confirmation  

No Class 21-Apr Sun Easter Sunday   

Class 28 28-Apr Sun 2nd Sunday of Easter  First Eucharist 

Class 29 5-May Sun 3rd Sunday of Easter  End of Year Party 

 


